
League Schedule

9.10 Year Old NWRAA Spring Schedule - 2024

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Dodgers - Pyle Cell 601-613-2535 Pyle 1

Braves - Langley Cell 662-312-6944 Langley 2

Pirates - Hall Cell 601-994-4408 Hall 3

Cardinals - Stewar Cell 601-665-5451 Stewart 4

Astros - Torres Cell 601-940-4309 Torres 5

A's - Whatley Cell 601-319-6430 Whatley 6

Yankees - Wardin Cell 769-230-5059 Wardinski 7

Mets - Johnson Cell 601-349-8510 Johnson 8

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  04/01/24  5:45 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 

Mon  04/01/24  7:30 pm Astros - Torres NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Tue  04/02/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Tue  04/02/24  7:30 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Braves - Langley  at 

Thu  04/04/24  5:45 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Thu  04/04/24  7:30 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Fri  04/05/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Fri  04/05/24  7:30 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Mon  04/08/24  5:45 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Mon  04/08/24  7:30 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Tue  04/09/24  5:45 pm Astros - Torres NWRAA Field 5Braves - Langley  at 

Tue  04/09/24  7:30 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 

Thu  04/11/24  5:45 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Thu  04/11/24  7:30 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Fri  04/12/24  5:45 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Fri  04/12/24  7:30 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Mon  04/15/24  5:45 pm Astros - Torres NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Mon  04/15/24  7:30 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Tue  04/16/24  5:45 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Braves - Langley  at 

Tue  04/16/24  7:30 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 

Thu  04/18/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Thu  04/18/24  7:30 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Fri  04/19/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Fri  04/19/24  7:30 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Mon  04/22/24  5:45 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Mon  04/22/24  7:30 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 

Tue  04/23/24  5:45 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Tue  04/23/24  7:30 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Thu  04/25/24  5:45 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Thu  04/25/24  7:30 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Fri  04/26/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Fri  04/26/24  7:30 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Mon  04/29/24  5:45 pm Astros - Torres NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Mon  04/29/24  7:30 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Tue  04/30/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5Braves - Langley  at 

Tue  04/30/24  7:30 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 
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Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Dodgers - Pyle Cell 601-613-2535 Pyle 1

Braves - Langley Cell 662-312-6944 Langley 2

Pirates - Hall Cell 601-994-4408 Hall 3

Cardinals - Stewar Cell 601-665-5451 Stewart 4

Astros - Torres Cell 601-940-4309 Torres 5

A's - Whatley Cell 601-319-6430 Whatley 6

Yankees - Wardin Cell 769-230-5059 Wardinski 7

Mets - Johnson Cell 601-349-8510 Johnson 8

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Thu  05/02/24  5:45 pm A's - Whatley NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Thu  05/02/24  7:30 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 

Fri  05/03/24  5:45 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Fri  05/03/24  7:30 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5Cardinals - Stewart  at 

Mon  05/06/24  5:45 pm Astros - Torres NWRAA Field 5Yankees - Wardinski  at 

Mon  05/06/24  7:30 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5Mets - Johnson  at 

Tue  05/07/24  5:45 pm Pirates - Hall NWRAA Field 5Braves - Langley  at 

Tue  05/07/24  7:30 pm Dodgers - Pyle NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Thu  05/09/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Stewart NWRAA Field 5Dodgers - Pyle  at 

Thu  05/09/24  7:30 pm Braves - Langley NWRAA Field 5A's - Whatley  at 

Fri  05/10/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Wardinski NWRAA Field 5Pirates - Hall  at 

Fri  05/10/24  7:30 pm Mets - Johnson NWRAA Field 5Astros - Torres  at 
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